I N D U S T R I A L  C O N T R O L S
Solenoid valves 2/2-way servo-operated
Type EV220B 6-22
EV220B NC and NO
· For robust industrial application
· For water, oil, compressed air and similar
 neutral media
· Valve sizes 6-22 mm

value
[m3/h]
Media temp. Type designation
Permissible differential pressure (bar)/ Coil type Code no.
without
coil
Min. Max.
Min.
[oC]
Max.
[oC]
Main type Specifi cation
BA BB/BE BG
9 W
ac
15 W
dc
10 W
ac
18 W
dc
12 W
ac
20W
dc
Standard
G 1/4 EPDM1) 0.7 -30 +100 EV220B 6B G 14E NC000 0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20 032U1236
G 1/4 FKM2) 0.7 0 +100 EV220B 6B G 14F NC000
0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20
032U1237
0.1 30 - 30 - 30 30
G 3/8 EPDM1) 0.7 -30 +100 EV220B 6B G 38E NC000 0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20 032U1241
G 3/8 FKM2) 0.7 0 +100 EV220B 6B G 38F NC000
0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20
032U1242
0.1 30 - 30 - 30 30
G 3/8 EPDM1) 1.5 -30 +100 EV220B10B G 38E NC000 0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20 032U1246
G 3/8 FKM2) 1.5 0 +100 EV220B10B G 38F NC000
0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20
032U1247
0.1 30 - 30 - 30 30
G1/2 EPDM1) 1.5 -30 +100 EV220B10B G12E NC000 0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20 032U1251
G 1/2 FKM2) 1.5 0 +100 EV220B10B G 12F NC000
0.1 20 - 20 10 20 20
032U1252
0.1 30 - 30 - 30 30
G 1/2 EPDM1) 2.5 -30 +100 EV220B12B G 12E NC000 0.3 10 - 10 - - 10 032U1256
G 1/2 FKM2) 2.5 0 +100 EV220B12B G 12F NC000 0.3 10 - 10 - - 10 032U1255
G 3/4 EPDM1 6.0 -30 +100 EV220B18B G34E NC000 0.3 10 - 10 - 10 10 032U1261
G 3/4 FKM2) 6.0 0 +100 EV220B18B G34F NC000 0.3 10 - 10 - 10 10 032U1260
G 1 EPDM1) 6.0 -30 +100 EV220B22B G 1E NC000 0.3 10 - 10 - 10 10 032U1263
G 1 FKM2) 6.0 0 +100 EV220B22B G1F NC000 0.3 10 - 10 - 10 10 032U1266
1)EPDM is suitable for water only.
2)FKM is suitable for oil and air. May also be used for water and neutral aqueous solutions if the water temperature does not exceed 60 °C.